

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2462 OF 2010

UNITED BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S JVINE DEVT.P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Rajesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Ram Krishna, Adv.  
Mr.Sarv Mittar, Adv.  
For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.  
Mr.Bhupendra Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Sunny Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr.Shashank Shekhar Parihar, Adv.  
Ms.Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.  
  
Dr.Aurobindo Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr.Balraj Dewan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this appeal after four weeks along with C.A.Nos.1969-1970  
of 2010, C.A.No.5254 of 2010 and C.A.No.4688 of 2010.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master