

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1969-1970 OF 2010

NORTHERN INDIA PATRIKA A.P.K.S.MORCHA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNITED BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s),
 permission to file counter affidavit and prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4688 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and exemption
 from filing O.T. and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5254 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and exemption
 from filing O.T. and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2462 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and exemption
 from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 20/09/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

State of U.P.

Mr. Sanjay Visen, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)

AR-cum-PS Court Master