

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1969-1970/2010

NORTHERN INDIA PATRIKA A.P.K.S.MORCHA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITED BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and permission to file counter affidavit and permission to file counter affidavit)

WITH

C.A. No. 2462/2010

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 4688/2010

(With appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for permission to file counter affidavit and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5254/2010

(With Office Report)

Date : 10/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mukti Chowdhary,Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv. General
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG,
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Cahurasiya, Adv. for
M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. Awanish Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Ghan Shyam Vasisht, Adv.
Mr. K. L. Janjani, Adv.
Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list the matter after four weeks.

(Ashwani Kumar)
COURT MASTER

(Indu Pokhriyal)
COURT MASTER